6:00-7:30 am
6:00-8:30 am
8:30-10:00 am
6:45 am
7:00 am
7:00 am

After

12:00
12:00-1:30 pm
12:30-2:00 pm
2:00 pm

2:30 pm

2:30 pm

3:15 pm
3:30 pm

After

About 4:00 pm
4:00-4:30 pm
4:30 pm

6:30 pm
7:00-8:00 pm
7:00 pm

9:30 pm

8:30 pm

9:45 pm
10:45 pm
11:30 pm
Midnight

Saturday, September 17, 2005

Breakfast Buffet — Lido Lounge

Breakfast Buffet — Dining Room

Continental Breakfast — Lido Lounge

Please collect your landing tag — Main Lounge
ESTIMATED ARRIVAL TIME IN KUSADASI

Disembarkation for excursion participants, please wait in the Main
Lounge. All disembarkation announcements will be made from this
lounge.

Shore excursions - Ancient Ephesus

- Ephesus and the house of the Virgin Mary
Disembarkation for non-excursion participants

All on board! The Aegean 1 sails for PATMOS, Greece
Buffet Lunch - Lido Lounge

Buffet Lunch — Dining Room

Scavenger Hunt for junior cruisers — Reception

LINE DANCING - Main Lounge

Service Club Meeting — Card Room

Please collect your landing tags — Main Lounge

THE M/V AEGEAN 1 WILL DROP ANCHOR IN PATMOS

Disembarkation will be by tender boats, weather permitting

Please wait in the Main Lounge. All disembarkation announcements
will be made from this lounge.

Shore excursions - Grottos and Monastery of St. John
- Scenic tour around the Island
Disembarkation for non-excursion participants
LAST TENDER FROM SHIP TO SHORE

Tea Time - Lido Lounge

Movie time — Cinema (the title is posted at reception)

Friends of Bill W. — Card Room

COCKTAIL HOUR - Rendez-Vous Lounge Panoramic Bar

Greek Dinner 1° seating — Dining Room

Greek Dinner 2™ seating — Dining Room. Clothing: blue and white
LAST TENDER FROM PATMOS TO THE SHIP

The Aegean 1 sails for Rhodes

Cabaret show — Main Lounge

Captain’s presentation followed by The Greek Night Show
Disco Time - Lido Lounge

Sandwiches - Lido Lounge

Allegro Deck
C Deck

Allegro Deck
Allegro Deck

Allegro Deck

Allegro Deck
C Deck
A Deck
Allegro Deck
Allegro Deck
Allegro Deck

Allegro Deck
D Deck
Allegro Deck

C Deck
C Deck

Allegro Deck
Allegro Deck
Allegro Deck
Allegro Deck



