Saturday, September 17, 2005

6:00-7:30 am	Breakfast Buffet – Lido Lounge	Allegro Deck
6:00-8:30 am	Breakfast Buffet – Dining Room	C Deck
8:30-10:00 am	Continental Breakfast – Lido Lounge	Allegro Deck
6:45 am	Please collect your landing tag – Main Lounge	Allegro Deck
7:00 am	ESTIMATED ARRIVAL TIME IN KUSADASI	
7:00 am	Disembarkation for excursion participants, please wait in the Main Lounge. All disembarkation announcements will be made from this lounge.	Allegro Deck
	Shore excursions - Ancient Ephesus	
	- Ephesus and the house of the Virgin Mary	
After	Disembarkation for non-excursion participants	
12:00	All on board! The Aegean 1 sails for PATMOS, Greece	
12:00-1:30 pm	Buffet Lunch – Lido Lounge	Allegro Deck
12:30-2:00 pm	Buffet Lunch – Dining Room	C Deck
2:00 pm	Scavenger Hunt for junior cruisers – Reception	A Deck
2:30 pm	LINE DANCING – Main Lounge	Allegro Deck
2:30 pm	Service Club Meeting – Card Room	Allegro Deck
3:15 pm	Please collect your landing tags – Main Lounge	Allegro Deck
3:30 pm	THE M/V AEGEAN 1 WILL DROP ANCHOR IN PATMOS	
	Disembarkation will be by tender boats, weather permitting	
	Please wait in the Main Lounge. All disembarkation announcements will be made from this lounge.	
	Shore excursions - Grottos and Monastery of St. John	
	- Scenic tour around the Island	
After	Disembarkation for non-excursion participants	
About 4:00 pm	LAST TENDER FROM SHIP TO SHORE	
4:00-4:30 pm	Tea Time – Lido Lounge	Allegro Deck
4:30 pm	<i>Movie time</i> – Cinema (the title is posted at reception)	D Deck
6:30 pm	Friends of Bill W. – Card Room	Allegro Deck
7:00-8:00 pm	COCKTAIL HOUR – Rendez-Vous Lounge Panoramic Bar	
7:00 pm	Greek Dinner 1 st seating – Dining Room	C Deck
9:30 pm	Greek Dinner 2 nd seating – Dining Room. Clothing: blue and white	C Deck
8:30 pm	LAST TENDER FROM PATMOS TO THE SHIP	
	The Aegean 1 sails for Rhodes	
9:45 pm	Cabaret show – Main Lounge	Allegro Deck
10:45 pm	Captain's presentation followed by The Greek Night Show	Allegro Deck
11:30 pm	Disco Time – Lido Lounge	Allegro Deck
Midnight	Sandwiches – Lido Lounge	Allegro Deck